
peak value indicator 

hex socket

1
/4

"

DIAL TORQUE SCREWDRIVERS

Clockwise and counter-clockwise operation
With peak value indicator 

IST-DS2

SPECIFICATION

Range

Graduation

Accuracy

Length

Weight

Code

Head

152mm

170g

±6%

1/4" hex socket

IST-DS02 IST-DS05 IST-DS1 IST-DS2 IST-DS5

0.1~ 0.5N.m

273mm

400g

0.05~ 0.2N.m 0.2~ 1N.m 0.5~ 2N.m 1~ 5N.m

0.01N.m0.005N.m 0.02N.m 0.05N.m 0.1N.m

273mm

400g

273mm

400g

273mm

400g

 TORQUE SCREWDRIVERSATTENTION: CLOCKWISE 
OPERATION ONLY

STANDARD DELIVERY

1 pc

1 pc

Torque screwdriver

T-bar wrench (for IST-MG250, IST-MG360, IST-MG600)

SPECIFICATION

Range (clockwise)

Graduation

Accuracy

Length

Weight

Code

Head

IST-MG100 IST-MG250 IST-MG360 IST-MG600

172mm

0.26kg

1/4" hex socket

±6%

20~100cN.m

2cN.m

50~250cN.m

5cN.m

60~360cN.m

5cN.m

1.0~6.0N.m

0.1N.m

T-bar wrench 
(for IST-MG250, IST-MG360, IST-MG600)

IST-MG100

lock ring for
torque setting 

1/4" square socket, 
for T-bar wrench 
(for IST-MG250, 

IST-MG360, IST-MG600)

hex socket

1
/4

"

1/4"
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red alarm LED

green alarm LED

buzzer

LCD display

buttons

wrench

L

with 1/4" hex 
socket

IST-3SD200

IST-3SD400

quick release clamp

LCD display
buttons

calibration port

green alarm LED

buzzer

red alarm LED

crosshead

L

with 1/4" hex 
socket

IST-SD200

SPECIFICATION

Code

Range

Resolution

Size of hex socket (L)

Power supply

Length

Weight

Accuracy
clockwise

counter-clockwise

1×AAA  battery

IST-SD50

10~50cN.m

±3%

±4%

1/4"

193mm

190g

0.1cN.m

IST-SD200

40~200cN.m

±2.5%

1/4"

0.1cN.m

203mm

±3.5%

200g

IST-SD400

80~400cN.m

±2.5%

1/4"

0.1cN.m

203mm

±3.5%

200g

Clockwise and counter-clockwise operation
Unit: cN.m, in.lb, kg.cm
Peak and track working modes
Target torque value can be set, with audible and visible alarm:
– Green LED light on and buzzer sounds when target torque value is 
   90%~100% of target torque
– Red LED light on and buzzer sounds when target torque value is reached
Power off automatically in 5 minutes without any operations

DIGITAL TORQUE SCREWDRIVERS

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

IST-SD-CABLECalibration cable

VIDEO

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

IST-SD-CABLECalibration cable

VIDEO

SPECIFICATION

Code

Range

Resolution

Size of hex socket (L)

Power supply

Length

Weight

Accuracy
clockwise

counter-clockwise

2×AAA  batteries

IST-3SD50

0.1~0.5N.m

±3%

±4%

1/4"

193mm

304g

0.001N.m

IST-3SD200

0.4~2N.m

±2.5%

1/4"

0.001N.m

193mm

±3.5%

304g

IST-3SD400

0.8~4N.m

±2.5%

1/4"

0.001N.m

193mm

±3.5%

383g

BLUETOOTH DIGITAL TORQUE SCREWDRIVERS 
(KEYBOARD SIGNAL)

Data transmission:

Built-in Bluetooth module, which can be connected with computers 
(with Bluetooth function), mobile phones, tablets and other devices
Keyboard signal, can be transmitted to Excel
Transmission distance is 10 meters (no obstacles, 
no electromagnetic interference)
Bluetooth connection and disconnection are respectively shown by 
indicator lights

red alarm LED

green alarm LED

LCD display

buttons

buzzer

IST-3SD50
with 1/4" hex 

socket

L

Clockwise and counter-clockwise operation
Unit: N.m, in.lb, ft.lb, kg.cm
Peak and track working modes
Target torque value can be set, with audible and visible alarm:
– LED lights up in sequence and the buzzer sounds when 
   target torque value is 80%~99.5% of target torque
– Both green and red LED light on and buzzer sounds when 
   target torque value is reached
Power off in 2 minutes automatically
Memory of 2000 results

Torque screwdrivers:

STANDARD DELIVERY

1 pc

1 pc

Torque screwdriver

Phillips screwdriver bits

1 pc

1 pcWrench (only for IST-3SD200, IST-3SD400)

Hex screwdriver bits

hex screwdriver bits
 (included)  

phillips screwdriver bits
 (included)  

575
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BUILT-IN BLUETOOTH
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