+INSIZE+

DIAL TORQUE SCREWDRIVERS



- Clockwise and counter-clockwise operation
- With peak value indicator

SPECIFICATION

of Editoritori					
Code	IST-DS02	IST-DS05	IST-DS1	IST-DS2	IST-DS5
Range	0.05~0.2N.m	0.1~0.5N.m	0.2~1N.m	0.5~2N.m	1~5N.m
Graduation	0.005N.m	0.01N.m	0.02N.m	0.05N.m	0.1N.m
Head	1/4" hex socket				
Accuracy	±6%				
Length	152mm	273mm	273mm	273mm	273mm
Weight	170g	400g	400g	400g	400g

ATTENTION: CLOCKWISE OPERATION ONLY

TORQUE SCREWDRIVERS

1/4" square socket, for T-bar wrench



T-bar wrench (for IST-MG250, IST-MG360, IST-MG600)



SPECIFICATION

of Edit Ida Hot				
Code	IST-MG100	IST-MG250	IST-MG360	IST-MG600
Range (clockwise)	20~100cN.m	50~250cN.m	60~360cN.m	1.0~6.0N.m
Graduation	2cN.m	5cN.m	5cN.m	0.1N.m
Head	1/4" hex socket			
Accuracy	±6%			
Length	172mm			
Weight	0.26kg			

STANDARD DELIVERY

Torque screwdriver	1 pc
T-bar wrench (for IST-MG250, IST-MG360, IST-MG600)	1 pc



DIGITAL TORQUE SCREWDRIVERS

- Clockwise and counter-clockwise operation
- Unit: cN.m, in.lb, kg.cm
- Peak and track working modes
- Target torque value can be set, with audible and visible alarm:
 - Green LED light on and buzzer sounds when target torque value is 90%~100% of target torque
 - Red LED light on and buzzer sounds when target torque value is reached
- Power off automatically in 5 minutes without any operations

SPECIFICATION

Code		IST-SD50	IST-SD200	IST-SD400
Range		10~50cN.m	40~200cN.m	80~400cN.m
Accuracy	clockwise	±3%	±2.5%	±2.5%
Accuracy	counter-clockwise	±4%	±3.5%	±3.5%
Resolution		0.1cN.m	0.1cN.m	0.1cN.m
Size of hex socket (L)		1/4"	1/4"	1/4"
Power sup	pply 1×AAA battery			
Length		193mm	203mm	203mm
Weight		190g	200g	200g



IST-SD200



OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Calibration cable

IST-SD-CABLE

BUILT-IN BLUETOOTH

BLUETOOTH DIGITAL TORQUE SCREWDRIVERS (KEYBOARD SIGNAL)



cket

Data transmission:

with 1/4" hex

green alarm LED

red alarm LED

LCD display

 Built-in Bluetooth module, which can be connected with computers (with Bluetooth function), mobile phones, tablets and other devices

buttons

IST-3SD200

IST-3SD400

Keyboard signal, can be transmitted to Excel

buzzer

- Transmission distance is 10 meters (no obstacles, no electromagnetic interference)
- Bluetooth connection and disconnection are respectively shown by indicator lights

Torque screwdrivers:

- Clockwise and counter-clockwise operation
- Unit: N.m, in.lb, ft.lb, kg.cm
- Peak and track working modes
- Target torque value can be set, with audible and visible alarm:
 - LED lights up in sequence and the buzzer sounds when target torque value is 80%~99.5% of target torque
 - Both green and red LED light on and buzzer sounds when target torque value is reached
- Power off in 2 minutes automatically
- Memory of 2000 results

SPECIFICATION

Code		IST-3SD50	IST-3SD200	IST-3SD400
Range		0.1~0.5N.m	0.4~2N.m	0.8~4N.m
Accuracy	clockwise	±3%	±2.5%	±2.5%
	counter-clockwise	±4%	±3.5%	±3.5%
Resolution		0.001N.m	0.001N.m	0.001N.m
Size of hex	socket (L)	1/4" 1/4" 1/4"		1/4"
Power supp	oly	2×AAA batteries		
Length		193mm	193mm	193mm
Weight		304g	304g	383g



hex screwdriver b



phillips screwdriver bits (included)

STANDARD DELIVERY

Torque screwdriver	1 pc
Phillips screwdriver bits	1 pc
Hex screwdriver bits	1 pc
Wrench (only for IST-3SD200, IST-3SD400)	1 pc

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Calibration cable	IST-SD-CABLE